
Appendix II
Meeting Participants 

Council Meeting - July 1-2, 1998

NAME AFFILIATION PHONE/FAX/INTERNET ADDRESS
Larry Atkinson ODU (757) 683-4926/(757) 683-5550/ atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu
John Bash UNOLS (401) 874-6825/(401) 874-6167/ unols@ gso.uri.edu
Chuck Byrne NOAA/NMFS/NEFSC (508) 495-2224/(508) 495-2258/ charles.byrne@noaa.gov
Tom Cocke Department of State (202) 647-0240/(202) 647-1106/ tcocke@state.gov
Annette DeSilva UNOLS (401) 874-6825/(401) 874-6167/ unols@gso.uri.edu
Pat Dennis Navy Support/CORE (703) 696-2161/(703) 696-2007/ dennisp@onr.navy.mil
John Freitag URI (401) 874-6579/(401) 874-6578/ jfreitag@gso.uri.edu
Jim Hain WHOI (508) 564-4449
Dennis Hansell BBSR (441) 297-1880x210/(441) 297-8143/ dennis@bbsr.edu
Don Heinrichs NSF (703) 306-1576/(703) 306-0390/ heinric@nsf.gov

Ken Johnson MLML (408) 755-8657/(408) 753-2826/
johnson@mlml.clastate.edu

Bob Knox SIO/UCSD (619) 534-4729/(619) 535-1817/ rknox@ucsd.edu

Jim Meehan NOAA/NMFS (301) 713-2363/(301) 713-1875/
james.m.meehan@noaa.gov

Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277/(508) 457-2185/ dmoller@whoi.edu
Dennis Nixon URI (401) 874-2147/(401) 874-2156/ dnixon@uriacc.uri.edu
Mike Perfit U of Miami (352) 392-2128/(352) 392-9294/ perfit@geology.ufl.edu
Dick Pittenger WHOI (508) 289-2597/(508) 457-2185/ rpittenger@whoi.edu
Steve Rabalais LUMCON (504) 851-2808/(504) 851-2874/ srabalais@lumcon.edu

Claire Reimers Rutgers University (908) 932-6555x236/(908) 932-8578/
reimer@ahab.rutgers.edu

Tom Royer ODU (757) 683-5547/(757) 683-5550/ royer@ccpo.odu.edu

Daniel Schwartz CORE/NOPP (202) 232-3900x222/(202) 332-9751/
dschwartz@brook.edu

Tom Shipley U of Texas, Austin (512) 471-0430/ 512-475-6338/ tom@utig.ig.utexas.edu
Jim Swift SIO (619) 534-3387/(619) 534-7383/ jswift@ucsd.edu

CDR. Beth White NOAA/OAR (301) 713-2465 x184/(301) 713-0158/
elizabeth.white@noaa.gov


